

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8378 OF 2002

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

R.M., NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TARSEM KALIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8552/2002

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8553/2002

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8554/2002

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8555/2002

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8556/2002

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8557/2002

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8558/2002

Date: 22/02/2012

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta I, Adv.
Mr A.P.Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sureshta Bagga, Adv.
Rr-Ex-Parte , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matters for final hearing.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR